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Joanne Wright

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Joanne Wright
Postcode

Date of birth November 1945
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AMPERSANDANCE LIMITED

NEW ENGLISH CONTEMPORARY
BALLET

NEW ENGLISH CONTEMPORARY
BALLET

NOTTINGHAM PLAYHOUSE TRUST
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM THEATRE TRUST
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07435269
06430321
06430321
05384418

00457331

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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906737668

906737668

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/11/2010
22/11/2007
22/11/2007
07/03/2005

17/11/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/07/2008

21/07/2008

20/07/2005

20/07/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director



